
Bellinzago 06 09 20 Expert MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 234 GIGLIO A. 19:57.673
Tempo gara

1 2:15.903 18:10:45.475

2 1:43.240 18:12:28.715

3 1:43.967 18:14:12.682

4 1:45.141 18:15:57.823

5 1:45.704 18:17:43.527

6 1:47.314 18:19:30.841

7 1:47.689 18:21:18.530

8 1:46.319 18:23:04.849

9 1:47.223 18:24:52.072

10 1:46.955 18:26:39.027

11 1:48.218 18:28:27.245

 Po. 2 - # 201 LAURO N. + 12.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.582 18:10:46.154

2 1:44.672 18:12:30.826

3 1:44.435 18:14:15.261

4 1:43.918 18:15:59.179

5 1:45.089 18:17:44.268

6 2:00.296 18:19:44.564

7 1:46.816 18:21:31.380

8 1:44.445 18:23:15.825

9 1:44.852 18:25:00.677

10 1:45.933 18:26:46.610

11 1:53.147 18:28:39.757

 Po. 3 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. + 28.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.593 18:10:48.165

2 1:46.398 18:12:34.563

3 1:47.101 18:14:21.664

4 1:47.689 18:16:09.353

5 1:48.290 18:17:57.643

6 1:48.926 18:19:46.569

7 1:49.088 18:21:35.657

8 1:48.909 18:23:24.566

9 1:49.764 18:25:14.330

10 1:49.756 18:27:04.086

11 1:51.926 18:28:56.012

 Po. 4 - # 522 BERRUTO L. + 47.325
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.944 18:10:54.538

2 1:48.098 18:12:42.636

3 1:48.361 18:14:30.997

4 1:48.388 18:16:19.385

5 1:49.770 18:18:09.155

6 1:49.447 18:19:58.602

7 1:48.615 18:21:47.217

8 1:48.492 18:23:35.709

9 2:00.389 18:25:36.098

10 1:48.893 18:27:24.991

11 1:49.579 18:29:14.570

 Po. 5 - # 260 BISIO R. + 52.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.322 18:10:53.941

2 1:51.140 18:12:45.081

3 1:49.368 18:14:34.449

4 1:48.815 18:16:23.264

5 1:48.892 18:18:12.156

6 1:50.844 18:20:03.000

7 1:52.740 18:21:55.740

8 1:51.070 18:23:46.810

9 1:52.165 18:25:38.975

10 1:48.705 18:27:27.680

11 1:52.158 18:29:19.838

 Po. 6 - # 282 MUCCHI A. + 55.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.310 18:10:51.882

2 1:47.460 18:12:39.342

3 1:47.738 18:14:27.080

4 1:47.721 18:16:14.801

5 1:48.965 18:18:03.766

6 1:50.378 18:19:54.144

7 1:50.288 18:21:44.432

8 1:51.080 18:23:35.512

9 2:06.121 18:25:41.633

10 1:51.617 18:27:33.250

11 1:49.909 18:29:23.159

 Po. 7 - # 365 GATTI F. + 55.955
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.472 18:10:53.223

2 1:51.089 18:12:44.312

3 1:49.130 18:14:33.442

4 1:48.932 18:16:22.374

5 1:48.727 18:18:11.101

6 1:50.742 18:20:01.843

7 1:51.742 18:21:53.585

8 1:52.679 18:23:46.264

9 1:53.371 18:25:39.635

10 1:52.409 18:27:32.044

11 1:51.156 18:29:23.200

 Po. 8 - # 349 BROVEDANI U. + 58.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.307 18:10:55.879

2 1:49.987 18:12:45.866

3 1:49.276 18:14:35.142

4 1:48.725 18:16:23.867

5 1:48.916 18:18:12.783

6 1:49.529 18:20:02.312

7 1:50.224 18:21:52.536

8 2:03.323 18:23:55.859

9 1:49.010 18:25:44.869

10 1:49.875 18:27:34.744

11 1:50.683 18:29:25.427

 Po. 9 - # 151 LODI F. + 1:03.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.908 18:10:52.480

2 1:49.272 18:12:41.752

3 1:47.846 18:14:29.598

4 1:49.385 18:16:18.983

5 1:49.863 18:18:08.846

6 1:51.804 18:20:00.650

7 1:51.627 18:21:52.277

8 1:53.532 18:23:45.809

9 1:55.588 18:25:41.397

10 1:55.734 18:27:37.131

11 1:54.048 18:29:31.179

 Po. 10 - # 484 COSTA M. + 1:05.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.646 18:10:50.218

2 1:47.085 18:12:37.303

3 1:48.919 18:14:26.222

4 1:50.442 18:16:16.664

5 1:51.155 18:18:07.819

6 1:53.582 18:20:01.401

7 1:53.792 18:21:55.193

8 1:53.031 18:23:48.224

9 1:55.649 18:25:43.873

10 1:54.559 18:27:38.432

11 1:54.059 18:29:32.491

 Po. 11 - # 923 RINALDI S. + 1:11.711
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.238 18:10:57.810

2 1:50.444 18:12:48.254

3 1:49.171 18:14:37.425

4 1:50.038 18:16:27.463

5 1:49.218 18:18:16.681

6 1:49.138 18:20:05.819

7 1:54.195 18:22:00.014

8 1:50.154 18:23:50.168

9 1:51.874 18:25:42.042

10 2:05.732 18:27:47.774

11 1:51.182 18:29:38.956

 Po. 12 - # 718 BALLARIO A. + 1:14.947
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.209 18:10:56.512

2 1:49.959 18:12:46.471

3 1:49.609 18:14:36.080

4 1:50.195 18:16:26.275

5 1:49.073 18:18:15.348

6 1:48.811 18:20:04.159

7 2:01.927 18:22:06.086

8 1:47.368 18:23:53.454

9 1:50.963 18:25:44.417

10 1:49.366 18:27:33.783

11 2:08.409 18:29:42.192

Fastest lap: 1:43.240 
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Bellinzago 06 09 20 Expert MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 577 CARLE A. + 1:17.130
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.400 18:10:58.672

2 1:51.497 18:12:50.169

3 1:52.172 18:14:42.341

4 1:52.654 18:16:34.995

5 1:53.365 18:18:28.360

6 1:52.966 18:20:21.326

7 1:53.536 18:22:14.862

8 1:51.608 18:24:06.470

9 1:52.931 18:25:59.401

10 1:51.770 18:27:51.171

11 1:53.204 18:29:44.375

 Po. 14 - # 253 SCARAMAL S.+ 1:18.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.673 18:10:57.245

2 1:49.842 18:12:47.087

3 1:49.399 18:14:36.486

4 1:48.668 18:16:25.154

5 1:48.791 18:18:13.945

6 1:49.476 18:20:03.421

7 2:23.269 18:22:26.690

8 1:51.014 18:24:17.704

9 1:50.327 18:26:08.031

10 1:48.656 18:27:56.687

11 1:48.958 18:29:45.645

 Po. 15 - # 289 POLLO L. + 1:42.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.202 18:10:59.760

2 1:51.900 18:12:51.660

3 1:51.564 18:14:43.224

4 2:07.067 18:16:50.291

5 1:52.923 18:18:43.214

6 1:52.710 18:20:35.924

7 1:52.440 18:22:28.364

8 1:52.478 18:24:20.842

9 1:50.995 18:26:11.837

10 2:05.029 18:28:16.866

11 1:52.794 18:30:09.660

 Po. 16 - # 419 BUCHICCHIO A.+ 1:51.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.055 18:11:01.740

2 1:53.597 18:12:55.337

3 1:57.785 18:14:53.122

4 1:56.012 18:16:49.134

5 1:53.545 18:18:42.679

6 1:52.041 18:20:34.720

7 1:56.147 18:22:30.867

8 1:55.942 18:24:26.809

9 1:55.825 18:26:22.634

10 1:55.754 18:28:18.388

11 1:59.992 18:30:18.380

Fastest lap: 1:43.240 
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